
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

Total

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS
CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

:

:

:

Department

:

Southern Leyte State University

08 081 0000000

Agency/Entity

05 - Internally Generated Funds

Operating Unit

:

< not applicable >

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Organization Code (UACS)

Internally Generated Funds 12,776,721.60 (67,741,776.84)0.0037,916,757.56 0.00 50,693,479.160.00 -57 %118,435,256.00 50,693,479.16 50,693,479.16

Revenue Collections 12,776,721.60 (67,741,776.84)0.0037,916,757.56 0.00 50,693,479.160.00 -57 %118,435,256.00 50,693,479.16 50,693,479.16

Cash Revenue 12,776,721.60 (67,741,776.84)0.0037,916,757.56 0.00 50,693,479.160.00 -57 %118,435,256.00 50,693,479.16 50,693,479.16

Non-Tax 37,916,757.56118,435,256.00 50,693,479.16 (67,741,776.84) -57 %50,693,479.160.00 50,693,479.1612,776,721.60 0.00 0.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 26,365.40 374,475.400.0030,000.00 0.00 1,148 %4020114000 0.00 374,475.40374,475.40 344,475.40348,110.00

Other Service Income 342,020.51 659,383.920.001,251,656.00 0.00 -47 %4020199099 0.00 659,383.92659,383.92 (592,272.08)317,363.41

Tuition Fees 5,866,687.35 38,098,487.020.0071,350,250.00 0.00 -47 %4020201001 0.00 38,098,487.0238,098,487.02 (33,251,762.98)32,231,799.67

Income Collected from Students 2,559,737.00 5,519,207.380.0039,001,718.00 0.00 -86 %4020201002 0.00 5,519,207.385,519,207.38 (33,482,510.62)2,959,470.38

Other School Fees 410,549.00 775,444.000.00737,000.00 0.00 5 %4020201099 0.00 775,444.00775,444.00 38,444.00364,895.00

Seminar/Training Fees 30,300.00 30,300.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020204000 0.00 30,300.0030,300.00 30,300.000.00

Rent/Lease Income 531,224.96 964,445.960.00845,000.00 0.00 14 %4020205000 0.00 964,445.96964,445.96 119,445.96433,221.00

Income from Hostels/Dormitories and other Like facilities 281,330.00 513,385.000.00686,000.00 0.00 -25 %4020213000 0.00 513,385.00513,385.00 (172,615.00)232,055.00

Interest on NG Deposits 12,987.14 12,987.140.0094,000.00 0.00 -86 %4020221001 0.00 12,987.1412,987.14 (81,012.86)0.00

Other Business Income 2,715,520.24 3,745,363.340.004,439,632.00 0.00 -16 %4020299099 0.00 3,745,363.343,745,363.34 (694,268.66)1,029,843.10

GRAND TOTAL 118,435,256.00 50,693,479.160.0012,776,721.60 0.00 0.00 -57 %50,693,479.1637,916,757.56 (67,741,776.84)50,693,479.16
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